TENURE

The property is available freehold subject to the lease outlined 
below:

Let for a term of 10 years from 1 June 2018 with rent review 1 June 
2024.  Current rental £32,935.50 per annum.

NB: Copy lease available upon request.

GUIDE PRICE

£525,000 (five hundred and twenty five thousand pounds) 
representing an approximate yield (assuming rent review 2024 
reflected at £36,750pa), allowing for purchasers' costs at 6.5%, of 
6% and a low capital value of approximately £104 per sq ft.

ERV £40,000 per annum.

Total 470.74 sq m (5,067 sq ft)